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 Position  First Name  Last Name  Country  E-mail

1.          Chair Satish Malik India prof.scmalik@gmail.com

2.          Co-Chair Vimal Sharma UK vimal.sharma@manchester.ac.uk

3.          Secretary Paola Tejada Colombia tejadapaola@unbosque.edu.co

4.          Committee Member Rob Poole UK r.poole@bangor.ac.uk

5.          Committee Member Catherine A Robinson UK catherine.robinson@manchester.ac.uk

6.          Committee Member Mahesh Odiyoor UK mahesh.odiyoor@nhs.net

7.          Committee Member Sobia Harki India sobiah@gmail.com

8.          Member Bennett Quinn UK

9.          Member Sowmya Krishna India sowmya.krishna80@gmail.com

10.      Member Vishal Akula India drvishalakula@gmail.com

11.      Member Roy Abraham Kallivayalil India roykalli@gmail.com

12.      Member Arabinda Brahma India
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